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U-19 Championship
2017/18 21st round, Match #143

Friday, 28.04.2018, 16:00, SKIF, Lviv. 24°C. Spectators: 100

«Veres» Rivne

4 : 0

«Skala» Stryi

12 Zhupanskyi Vitalii
14 Bilyi Roman
3 Kharipov Oleksii
15 Tiahlo Orest
6 Karvatskyi Andrii
20 Horin Oleh
7 Vychizhanin Andrii
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
13 Khimchak Maksym
9 Remeniak Artur (C)
19 Mishchuk Ostap

Substitutes
1 Palamar Vladyslav
4 Sydoriv Roman
10 Savula Valentyn
16 Stebelskyi Nazar
8 Penteleichuk Dmytro
5 Demkiv Stanislav
2 Medvediev Oleksandr

Coach
Kolobych Oleh

1 Dutka Roman
4 Alokhin Yaroslav
2 Vekliak Bohdan (C)
5 Bilinskyi Valentyn
18 Tabachynskyi Pavlo
14 Isaiev Mykola
88 Korolevych Ihor
9 Cheliadin Artem
11 Fomin Mykyta
7 Cherepushchak Yurii
27 Hereh Vasyl

Substitutes
55 Hudymenko Pavlo
10 Havronskyi Oleh
33 Stoianov Nazar
23 Aparin Oleksandr
17 Boliuk Vladyslav

Coach
Bakalov Yurii

Referee:
Detsyuk Pavlo
Assistant 1:
Horbatiuk Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Voloshchuk Anastasiia
4th Official:
Suriak Yurii
Referee Observer:
Vasiuta Mykola
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U-19 Championship, 2017/18, 21st round, Match #143
Friday, 28.04.2018, 16:00, SKIF, Lviv. 24°C. Spectators: 100

«Veres» Rivne 4 : 0 «Skala» Stryi
9' 27 Hereh Vasyl

7 Vychizhanin Andrii 38'

40' 18 Tabachynskyi Pavlo

44' 2 Vekliak Bohdan

7 Vychizhanin Andrii 45'

3 Kharipov Oleksii 46'

49' 5 Bilinskyi Valentyn

20 Horin Oleh 50'

20 Horin Oleh 50'

54' 27 Hereh Vasyl
10 Havronskyi Oleh

56' 11 Fomin Mykyta

9 Remeniak Artur 62'

65' 7 Cherepushchak Yurii
23 Aparin Oleksandr

20 Horin Oleh 70'

74' 88 Korolevych Ihor
33 Stoianov Nazar

11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
5 Demkiv Stanislav 79'

5 Demkiv Stanislav 80'

19 Mishchuk Ostap
8 Penteleichuk Dmytro 82'

7 Vychizhanin Andrii
10 Savula Valentyn 84'

85' 9 Cheliadin Artem
17 Boliuk Vladyslav

13 Khimchak Maksym
16 Stebelskyi Nazar 88'

9 Remeniak Artur
4 Sydoriv Roman 89'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


